
City of San Antonio

Legislation Details

File #: 13-870

Type: Real Property Lease

In control: City Council A Session

On agenda: 11/21/2013

Title: An Ordinance authorizing an amendment to a lease agreement with Atherton Properties, Inc. dba HH
Aviation to exercise the option to extend the term for five years with an option of an additional five
years at the San Antonio International Airport, expected to generate $73,502.53 in revenue annually.
[Ed Belmares, Assistant City Manager; Frank Miller, Director, Aviation]

Sponsors:

Indexes: Aviation Lease Agreements

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. signed lease agreement, 2. Discretionary Disclosure Form, 3. Draft Ordinance, 4. Ordinance 2013-
11-21-0788

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of San Antonio Printed on 7/1/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

